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Varano Dé Melegari (PR), 26 luglio 2009

No CONDUTTORE

110

75
11

201
18

32
15

RIBOLZI A.
ERMONDI E.
ERRANTE P.
COSTAR.

NOTO LA DIEGAM
GIANCRISTOFARO
VERDELLI G.
BACCANTI N.S.
MELZANI E.
VENTURATO M.

BARTOLINI F.
DI IORIO G.
LEONE V.
DADDATO L.
GUARDALA' J.
SANMARTIN E.
GIANOLA G.

NAZ TEAM

FAST TEAM
BARAUDA
SPEED RACING
VILLON

FAST TEAM

LE FORNACI
MOTOBIKE
FAST TEAM
FAST TEAM
VERONA SPORT

MOTO

CLASSE OPEN

HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HUSQVARNA
HONDA
HUSBERG
™
HUSQVARNA
KTM

CLASSE SUPER OPEN

BROGLIANO
FAST WHEELS
FAST WHEELS
MOTORAZZO
FAST TEAM
BROGLIANO
CATTAI

WRM
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
YAMAHA
APRILIA
APRILIA

CATEGORIA

O0O0O0O0O0O0O00O0

TEMPO

1'31.840
1'32.231
1'32.394
1'32.634
1'32.710
1'32.908
1'32.931
1'33.062
1'33.512
1'34.041

1'30.225
1'30.968
1'31.079
1'31.708
1'31.857
1'32.699
1'33.428

DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA VEL
4/9  82.317 162.4

0.391 5/9 81968 154.5

0.554 3/9 81.823

0.794 5/9 81611

0.870 8/9 81544 151.0

1.068 7/9  81.370

1.091 7/9 81350 160.0

1.222 8/9 81.236 154.2

1.672 6/9  80.845

2.201 6/9 80.390 150.4
3/9 83.790 155.6

0.743 3/6 83.106 169.5

0.854 9/9 83.004 163.1

1.483 9/9 82435 151.0

1.632 6/9 82.301 148.7

2.474 6/9 81554 158.5

3.203 9/9 80917 1585
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Elaborazione dati a cura dell’Autodromo Riccardo Paletti



